Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophy Croydon-Kempster - (349825) - Crawley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:37.06
2:39.47
2:44.54
2:45.72
2:50.70
2:51.63
3:02.39
3:08.59

3:18.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.72
2:37.06
2:50.70
2:39.47
2:44.54
2:51.63
3:02.39
3:08.59

3:18.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

467
446
406
397
363
357
298
269
231

WA Pts

397
467
363
446
406
357
298
269
231

Round

Round

F

Date

17/03/13
21/06/12
10/06/12
16/03/14
02/02/13
14/01/12
25/09/11
08/05/11
05/12/10

Date

16/03/14
17/03/13
02/02/13
21/06/12
10/06/12
14/01/12
25/09/11
08/05/11
05/12/10

Meet

Sussex County Championship

Mid Sussex Marlins 2012 Squad Champs
Cranleigh Summer Open

Sussex County Championships

Sussex Schools Championships 2013
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championship

Sussex Schools Championships 2013

Mid Sussex Marlins 2012 Squad Champs
Cranleigh Summer Open

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Atlantis Xmas Open Meet

Venue

Crawley
Sussex
Cranleigh
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Felpham
Horsham

Horsham

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Sussex
Cranleigh
Brighton
Felpham
Horsham

Horsham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2

Club Swam Under Level

Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



