Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophy Croydon-Kempster - (349825) - Crawley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.06	467	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:39.47	446	F	21/06/12	Mid Sussex Marlins 2012 Squad Champs	Sussex	Crawley	4
2:44.54	406	F	10/06/12	Cranleigh Summer Open	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
2:45.72	397	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:50.70	363	F	02/02/13	Sussex Schools Championships 2013	Horsham	Crawley	2
2:51.63	357	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Crawley	2
3:02.39	298		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Crawley	3
3:08.59	269	F	08/05/11	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
3:18.59	231	F	05/12/10	Atlantis Xmas Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.72	397	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:37.06	467	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Crawley	2
2:50.70	363	F	02/02/13	Sussex Schools Championships 2013	Horsham	Crawley	2
2:39.47	446	F	21/06/12	Mid Sussex Marlins 2012 Squad Champs	Sussex	Crawley	4
2:44.54	406	F	10/06/12	Cranleigh Summer Open	Cranleigh	Crawley	4
2:51.63	357	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Crawley	2
3:02.39	298		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Crawley	3
3:08.59	269	F	08/05/11	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
3:18.59	231	F	05/12/10	Atlantis Xmas Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS